ROOM
SERVICE
MENU



SALADS

14€

7€

7€

7€

19€

GREEK SALAD ©
(Tomato, cucumber, onions, trilogy of peppers,
feta cheese, oregano, rusk, caper, caper leaves)

CHICKEN SALAD
(Mix of salad, pear, croutons, chicken fillet, cherry
tomatoes, parmesan flakes and dressing of basil)

SUMMER SALAD

(Mix of vegetables, prosciutto, fillet of almond,
dry fig, cherry tomatoes, local traditional
Santorinian cheese, dressing vinegar with fig)

GREEN SALAD @
(Spinach and rocket, pickled cucumber, fresh onion,
cherry tomatoes, smoked salmon, yogurt sauce)

SHRIMPS SALAD @
(Mix of salad, mix of cabbage, pieces of mango,
cherry tomatoes, peppers and lime dressing)

BURGERS

18€

21€

20€

16€

CHEESEBURGER
(100% Beef burger, cheddar, tomato, iceberg,
pickled cucumber, ketchup, mustard)

GRAND BURGER

(100% Beef burger, cheddar, bacon, fried egg,
caramelized onion, mushrooms, tomato, iceberg,
sauce cocktail)

CHICKEN BURGER
(Fried chicken, cheddar, bacon, caramelized onion,
tomato, iceberg, mustard sauce)

VEGETARIAN BURGER @
(Vegetable burger, cheddar cheese, mushrooms,
onion, tomato, lettuce, mayo, sriracha sauce)



SNACKS

7€

15€

7€

15€

18€

20€

21€

21€

18€

20€

20€

19€

7€

TOAST
(Turkey - yellow cheese / Ham - yellow cheese)

CLUB SANDWICH CLASSIC
(Edam cheese, ham, bacon, tomato, lettuce, mayo)

CLUB SANDWICH CHICKEN
(Smoked chicken, cheddar cheese, bacon, tomato,
lettuce, mustard sauce)

CLUB VEGETARIAN ©
(Edam cheese, grilled vegetables, tomato, lettuce,
vegan mayo)

FALAFEL TORTILLA ©
(Falafel, tomato, cucumber, grilled eggplant, spicy
yogurt sauce)

BAGEL WITH SMOKED SALMON
(Smoked salmon, tomato, avocado, rocket,
yogurt sauce)

BEEF SANDWICH
(Beef steak, sautéed peppers, pickled cabbage,
parmesan flakes, truffle mayo)

FRENCH SANDWICH
(100% Beef burger, french toast, cheddar, tomato,
pickled cucumber, cocktail sauce)

CAESARS PANINI

(Panini, breaded chicken fillet, iceberg,
parmesan flakes, cherry tomatoes,
caesars sauce)

PASTRAMI SANDWICH
(Beef pastrami, dijon mustard, mayo, rocket
leaves, parmesan flakes)

FISH AND CHIPS
(Cot fish fillet, french fries, tartar sauce)

TORTILLA BURGER
(100% Beef burger, tomato, iceberg, cheddar
cheese, caramelized onions, cocktail sauce)

FRENCH FRIES PORTION @ @



PIZZA

17€  GREEK PIZZA ©
(Tomato sauce, yellow mozzarella, onion,
peppers, feta cheese, cherry tomatoes,
olives and oregano)

15€  MARGARITA©
(Tomato sauce, yellow mozzarella, cherry
tomatoes and rocket)

18€ SPICY HOT
(Tomato sauce, yellow mozzarella, spianata
piccante, chorizo, tabasco, cream cheese
and rocket)

18€ GRAND
(Tomato sauce, yellow mozzarella, bacon,
ham, salami Milano, peppers and
mushrooms)

18€ PROSCIUTTO
(Tomato sauce, yellow mozzarella, prosciutto
and rocket, parmesan flakes)

PASTA

15€  NAPOLITEN ©
(Tomato sauce, onion, garlic, fresh basil, cherry
tomatoes, mozzarella)

7€ CARBONARA
(Bacon, egg, whipping cream, parmesan)

19€ PENNE AL POLO
(Chicken breast, peppers, mushrooms, bacon,
tomato sauce, thyme, parmesan)

15€ CACIO E PEPE @
(Fresh butter, fresh pepper, parmesan)

16€  PENNE GRECA @
(Olives, peppers, onions, cherry tomatoes,
fresh tomato sauce, oregano, feta cheese)

ALL PASTA IS ALSO MADE WITH GLUTEN FREE PASTA



KIDS MENU

12€ SPAGHETTI NAPOLITEN
(Fresh tomato, fresh onion, cherry tomatoes,
fresh basil, mozzarella)
12€ SPAGHETTI WITH BUTTER
14€ CHEESEBURGER
14€ CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH POTATOES
1€ CHOCOLATE PIE
7€ FRUIT SALAD
13€ VEGAN CREME BRULEE
(Almond milk, vanilla, strawberry sorbet)
3€ ICE CREAM
(Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, pistachio, cookies)
9€ AFFOGATO
(Ice cream vanilla, espresso coffee,
grated chocolate)
14€ FRENCH DESSERT

(Brioche bread, butter, vanilla cream,
hazelnut cream, whipping cream,
caramelized hazelnut)



COFFEE & TEA

4LE

6€
4,5€
4,5€
4,5€
5,5€

8€

3€
3,5€
L€
4,5€
5€
L€
4,5€
4LE
4,5€
3€
3€
3€
3€

FRAPPE (iced nescafe)
FRAPPE with ice cream
FREDDO ESPRESSO (iced)
FREDDO CAPPUCCINO (iced)
COLD CAFFE LATTE (iced)
COLD CHOCOLATE

ICE CREAM MILKSHAKE
Vanilla/chocolate/strawberry
ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

DOUBLE CAPPUCCINO
ESPESSO AMERICANO
CAFFE LATTE (hot)
GREEK COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
MINT TEA

FOREST FRUIT TEA
CAMOMILE TEA



SPECIAL COFFEES 10€

CREME BRULEE
Espresso coffee, caramel syrup, vanilla syrup,
whipped cream, burnt sugar

IRISH COFFEE
American espresso, irish whiskey, whipped cream

JAMAICAN COFFEE
American espresso, spiced rum, whipped cream

LUMUMBA
Hot chocolate, brandy, amaretto, whipped cream

REFRESHMENTS
& JUICES
L€ COCA COLA 330ml
Regular/Zero
L€ FANTA 330ml
Orange/Lemon
L€ SPRITE 330ml
3,5€ SODA WATER 330ml
L€ TONIC WATER 330ml
4,5€ ICE TEA LEMON 330ml|
3€ SPARKLING WATER 250ml
6€ SPARKLING WATER 750ml
2€ MINERAL WATER 1.5L
1€ MINERAL WATER 500ml
6€ RED BULL 250ml
4,5€ GINGER ALE 330ml
4,5€ PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA 330ml
6€ 3CENTS GINGER BEER 200ml
L€ BOTTLE JUICES 330ml

Orange, apple, peach, bananag,
pineapple, cranberry

6€ FRESH ORANGE JUICE 350ml

7€ MIX FRESH JUICE 350ml
Red apple, banana, pear,
strawberry, peach juice
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BEERS

6,5€
5,5€
5,5€
7€
5,5€
6€
6€
5€
5€
9€

DRAUGHT ALFA 500ml

DRAUGHT ALFA 330ml

HEINEKEN 330ml

SOL MEXICAN 330ml

MAMOS 330ml

FIX DARK 330ml

GREEK APPLE CIDER 330ml

AMSTEL RADLER 330ml

HEINEKEN 0% 330ml

BLUE MONKEY SILVER (Santorini) 330ml

WINE BY THE GLASS

6€
6€
6€
9€

7€
8€
12,5€

LOCAL WHITE WINE 170ml

LOCAL ROSE WINE 170ml

LOCAL RED WINE 170ml

VINSANTO 100mll

Sweet dessert wine

RED SANGRIA

WHITE SANGRIA

ASTI MARTINI PROSECCO WINE 200ml|

BIG BATCH L5LT

35€

35€

20€
40€

RED SANGRIA
Red wine, 43 liqueur, honey, red grape
juice, orange juice

WHITE SANGRIA
White wine, cointreau, lemon juice,
banana juice, peach juice

HOMEMADE FRESH LEMONADE

HOMEMADE FRESH LEMONADE
Fresh lemon juice, vodka, rum, tequila



BOURBON & WHISKEY

12€ BULLEIT RYE

12€ WOODFORD RESERVE

12€ GENTLEMAN JACK

10€ JACK DANIELS

12€ CARDHU 12yo

12€ DIMPLE GOLD 15yo

12€ CHIVAS REGAL 18yo

12€ GLENFIDICH 12yo

14€ TALISKER 10yo

18€ OBAN 14yo

20€ MACCALAN 12yo

10€ MAKER'S MARK

12€ JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 12yo
9€ JOHNNIE WALKER RED
9€ CANADIAN CLUB
VODKA 50ML

15€ BELVEDERE

15€ CIROC

Summer citrus/red berry/
coconut/pineapple/
green apple

15€ GREY GOOSE @
12€ TITOS HANDMADE
12€ KETTEL ONE
10€ HAKU
9€ ABSOLUT CITRON
9€ ABSOLUT VANILLA

9€ FINLANDIA

S.LIYIdS



TEQUILA

18€
16€
9€
16€
15€
9€

GIN

16€
16€
12€
12€
9€
9€
9€
1€
9€
8€

RUM

20€
16€
14€
12€
10€
10€
10€
9€
9€

DON JULIO ANEJO/BIANCO
PATRON ANEJO/SILVER
CASADORES ANEJO/BLANCO
CASAMIGOS ANEJO/BLANCO
1800 ANEJO/SILVER

OLMECA ANEJO/BLANCO

GIN MARE
MONKEY 47
HENDRICK'S
TANQUERAY TEN
TANQUERAY
BEEFEATER
BOMBAY

THE BOTANIST
GORDONS PINK
TANQUERAY 0%

ZACAPA 23yo

DIPLOMATICO 12yo

APPLETON ESTATE 12YO
HAVANA 7yo

KRAKEN (dark spiced)

SAILOR JERRY (dark spiced)
CHAIRMAN'S RESERVE (spiced)
BACARDI white/dark

CAPTAIN MORGAN



BRANDY & COGNAC

22€ METAXA PRIVATE RESERVE
15€ CURVOSIER V.S
12€ HENNESSY V.S
12€ REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P
12€ METAXA 12*
10€ METAXA 7*
9€ METAXA 5*
LIQUEURS
9€ TIA MARIA
9€ BAILEYS
9€ KAHLUA
9€ FRANGELICO
10€ DRAMBUIE
9€ JAGERMEISTER
8€ MALIBU
8€ MASTIHA
9€ DISARONNO
7€ LIMONCELLO
9€ COINTREAU
9€ CAMPARI
9€ MARTINI blanco/rosso
9€ SAMBUCA white/dark
9€ PIMM'S
7€ GREEK OUZO



COSTAGRAND

RESORT & SPA

Please let us know if you have any

food allergies or dietary preferences.

0 vegetarian @ gluten-free




